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Cash Gain /

Tax Lot Date Txn Shares Ticker Description Price Value Balance Loss

1,000,000.00   

1 01/02/09 Buy 2,250       LDK LDK Solar Co 13.67       (30,761.35)     969,238.65      

2 01/02/09 Buy 1,600       ACM Aecom Technology Corp 30.50       (48,795.57)     920,443.08      

3 01/02/09 Buy 3,250       TBSI TBS International Ltd Cl A 10.77       (35,014.53)     885,428.55      

4 01/02/09 Buy 5,000       WX Wuxi Pharmatech 8.58         (42,898.03)     842,530.52      

5 01/05/09 Buy 3,900       EXPE Expedia Inc 9.11         (35,518.17)     807,012.35      

6 01/05/09 Buy 960          TWM ProShares Ultra Short Russell 2k 61.19       (58,739.28)     748,273.07      

7 01/05/09 Buy 1,900       IPI Intrepid Potash Inc 21.90       (41,616.78)     706,656.29      

8 01/06/09 Buy 5,100       YGE Yingli Energy Holding Co Ltd 6.83         (34,849.73)     671,806.56      

9 01/06/09 Buy 3,200       BX The Blackstone Grp L P 7.85         (25,107.24)     646,699.32      

10 01/06/09 Buy 450          SDS UltraShort S&P 500 ProShares 65.93       (29,667.14)     617,032.18      

11 01/07/09 Buy 1,400       NYX NYSE Euronext 28.46       (39,842.66)     577,189.52      

12 01/07/09 Buy 2,700       TITN Titan Machinery Inc 14.09       (38,037.26)     539,152.26      

13 01/07/09 Buy 5,200       ESEA Euroseas Ltd 5.59         (29,075.14)     510,077.12      

14 01/08/09 Buy 2,700       ENSG Ensign Group Inc. 18.41       (49,702.32)     460,374.80      

15 01/08/09 Buy 2,200       CMED China Medical Tech ADS 18.43       (40,540.23)     419,834.57      

16 01/08/09 Buy 2,200       DSX Diana Shipping Inc 13.94       (30,673.36)     389,161.21      

17 01/09/09 Buy 3,100       GTLS Chart Industries Inc. 11.11       (34,450.74)     354,710.47      

18 01/09/09 Buy 1,650       IBKR Interactive Brokers Group, Inc. 17.99       (29,681.40)     325,029.07      

19 01/09/09 Buy 1,250       DUG UltraShort Oil & Gas ProShares 23.95       (29,936.79)     295,092.28      

6 01/12/09 Sell 480          TWM ProShares Ultra Short Russell 2k 67.77       32,530.40      327,622.68      3,160.76        

10 01/13/09 Sell 450          SDS UltraShort S&P 500 ProShares 74.49       33,522.42      361,145.10      3,855.28        

20 01/13/09 Buy 1,300       ASTE Astec Industries Inc. 28.08       (36,501.99)     324,643.11      

6 01/14/09 Sell 480          TWM ProShares Ultra Short Russell 2k 72.23       34,671.53      359,314.64      5,301.89        

21 01/14/09 Buy 1,150       SNDA Shanda Interactive Entertainment 26.07       (29,981.90)     329,332.74      

19 01/15/09 Sell 1,250       DUG UltraShort Oil & Gas ProShares 25.92       32,404.40      361,737.14      2,467.61        

22 01/21/09 Buy 800          AMED Amedisys Inc. 43.29       (34,634.91)     327,102.23      

23 01/28/09 Buy 600          ICE Intercontinentalexchange 59.37       (35,624.63)     291,477.60      

24 01/30/09 Buy 1,800       TWGP Tower Group Inc. 25.07       (45,124.68)     246,352.92      

25 02/10/09 Buy 550          CMED China Medical Tech ADS 17.01       (9,357.46)       236,995.46      

26 02/10/09 Buy 600          DSX Diana Shipping Inc 15.13       (9,079.90)       227,915.56      

27 02/10/09 Buy 200          AMED Amedisys Inc. 46.66       (9,331.73)       218,583.83      

1 02/19/09 Sell 2,250       LDK LDK Solar Co 6.92         15,567.47      234,151.30      (15,193.88)     

28 02/19/09 Buy 500          SDS UltraShort S&P 500 ProShares 87.29       (43,645.80)     190,505.50      

28 02/23/09 Sell 500          SDS UltraShort S&P 500 ProShares 96.51       48,253.51      238,759.01      4,607.71        

29 03/06/09 Buy 2,400       UWM ProShares Ultra Russell 2000 10.02       (24,037.67)     214,721.34      

30 03/10/09 Buy 1,650       EBS Emergent Biosystems 19.90       (32,841.81)     181,879.53      

29 03/16/09 Sell 2,400       UWM ProShares Ultra Russell 2000 12.37       29,699.71      211,579.24      5,662.04        

17 03/16/09 Sell 3,100       GTLS Chart Industries Inc. 6.62         20,521.06      232,100.30      (13,929.68)     

31 03/16/09 Buy 1,450       NITE Knight Capital Group 17.55       (25,447.90)     206,652.40      

32 03/20/09 Buy 200          FSLR First Solar Inc 125.65     (25,129.17)     181,523.23      

33 03/20/09 Buy 1,100       ALGT Allegiant Travel Company 38.38       (42,215.90)     139,307.33      

34 03/20/09 Buy 2,400       FCFS First Cash Financial Services 14.15       (33,965.30)     105,342.03      

13 03/20/09 Sell 5,200       ESEA Euroseas Ltd 3.98         20,697.92      126,039.95      (8,377.22)       

16 03/20/09 Sell 2,200       DSX Diana Shipping Inc 12.28       27,010.34      153,050.29      (3,663.02)       

26 03/20/09 Sell 600          DSX Diana Shipping Inc 12.28       7,366.46        160,416.75      (1,713.44)       

3 03/20/09 Sell 3,250       TBSI TBS International Ltd Cl A 6.41         20,848.08      181,264.83      (14,166.45)     

24 03/27/09 Dividend 1,800       TWGP Tower Group Inc. 0.50         900.00           182,164.83      

35 03/30/09 Buy 2,450       BX The Blackstone Grp L P 7.09         (17,372.85)     164,791.98      

36 03/30/09 Buy 3,700       LDK LDK Solar Co 6.84         (25,318.97)     139,473.01      

11 03/31/09 Dividend 1,400       NYX NYSE Euronext 0.30         420.00           139,893.01      

4 04/03/09 Sell 5,000       WX Wuxi Pharmatech 5.02         25,075.76      164,968.77      (17,822.27)     

37 04/03/09 Buy 800          DXD ProShares Ultrashort Dow 30 56.86       (45,484.36)     119,484.41      

23 04/08/09 Sell 200          ICE Intercontinentalexchange 83.19       16,638.97      136,123.38      4,764.09        

33 04/08/09 Sell 300          ALGT Allegiant Travel Company 47.36       14,209.38      150,332.76      2,695.95        

38 04/08/09 Buy 700          TWM ProShares Ultra Short Russell 2k 64.41       (45,087.45)     105,245.31      

21 04/13/09 Sell 250          SNDA Shanda Interactive Entertainment 49.42       12,355.08      117,600.39      5,837.28        

20 04/13/09 Sell 1,300       ASTE Astec Industries Inc. 26.63       34,622.08      152,222.47      (1,879.91)       
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